August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

5-12
12

13
15
13-16
30

2

13
27
14
24
25

1

2

8

11
26
27-29
17
20
23-6
6

7

17
20
27-31
31
14
17
24
26
16
13
TBA
27

8
9-19
20
24

;

8

14
15
21
22
25
26
27
29

1

St. Paul’s Catholic School 2019-2020 Calendar
Pre-Planning for Teachers
Pre-K & Kindergarten meet the teacher, Mandatory 6" grade and New Middle School
students Orientation- students and parents (Time TBA.)
First Day of School, PTA Parent Coffee-8:00 a.m. cafeteria
Open House-PARENTS only- Gym at 6:30
11:30 Dismissal TK-2
No PK-4 (Child Care Available), 12:00 Dismissal KP-8
No School PK-8, Labor Day
Mid Quarter Progress Reports-Check Portals
12:00 Dismissal, No school PK (Child Care Available)
End of First Quarter, No School PK-8 Teacher Professional Day
Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences 7:00am-6:00pm, No PK-PK childcare available
No School: PK-8
9:30 Arrival K-8, 10:00 School Mass- All Saints Day
TBA-Oyster Roast
Mid Quarter Progress Report-Check Portals
No School: PK-8, Diocesan In-service Day
11:00 Dismissal KP-8, No School PK (Child Care Available)
No School PK-8, Thanksgiving Break
Christmas Program (Grades 3-8) — date subject to change
11:00 Dismissal KP-8, No School PK (Child Care Available), End of Second Quarter
Christmas Holiday
No School PK-8, Teacher Professional Day 2
Classes Resume
Report Cards
No School PK-8, Martin Luther King Day
Catholic Schools Week/Art Fest
Mid Quarter Progress Reports, Check Portals
12:00 Dismissal, No school PK (Child Care Available)
No School: PK-8, President’s Day
Terra Nova Testing begins
Ash Wednesday
No School: PK-8, Diocesan In-Service Day, End of Third Quarter
No PK Only-Planning Day, (Child Care Available), Report Cards
Carnival and Eucharistic Congress
12:00 Dismissal KP-8, No School PK (Child Care Available)
11:00 Dismissal, No school PK (Child Care Available)
Easter Break
Classes Resume
Mid Quarter Progress Reports
All Sports Athletic Banquet
May Crowning
Safety Patrol Trip
Last Day VPK, 11:00 Dismissal
8" Grade Awards Lunch and Dance
Field Day, 11:00 Dismissal KP-8
No School PK-8, Memorial Day
8™ Grade trip
8" Grade Graduation, 7:00
Last Day, 8:45 Awards, 10:00 Mass, 11:00 Dismissal
Weather Day if needed

DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE R: 11/28/18



