St. Paul's Catholic School 2019-2020 Calendar

		St. Paul's Catholic School 2019-2020 Calendar
August	5-12	Pre-Planning for Teachers
	12	Pre-K & Kindergarten meet the teacher, Mandatory 6 th grade and New Middle School
		students Orientation- students and parents (Time TBA.)
	13	First Day of School, PTA Parent Coffee-8:00 a.m. cafeteria
	15	Open House-PARENTS only- Gym at 6:30
	13-16	* *
	30	No PK-4 (Child Care Available), 12:00 Dismissal KP-8
September	2	No School PK-8, Labor Day
-	13	Mid Quarter Progress Reports-Check Portals
	27	12:00 Dismissal, No school PK (Child Care Available)
October	14	End of First Quarter, No School PK-8 Teacher Professional Day
	24	Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences 7:00am-6:00pm, No PK-PK childcare available
	25	No School: PK-8
November	1	9:30 Arrival K-8, 10:00 School Mass- All Saints Day
	2	TBA-Oyster Roast
	8	Mid Quarter Progress Report-Check Portals
	11	No School: PK-8, Diocesan In-service Day
	26	11:00 Dismissal KP-8, No School PK (Child Care Available)
	27-29	
December	17	Christmas Program (Grades 3-8) – date subject to change
	20	11:00 Dismissal KP-8, No School PK (Child Care Available), End of Second Quarter
	23-6	Christmas Holiday
January	6	No School PK-8, Teacher Professional Day 2
•	7	Classes Resume
	17	Report Cards
	20	No School PK-8, Martin Luther King Day
	27-31	Catholic Schools Week/Art Fest
	31	Mid Quarter Progress Reports, Check Portals
February	14	12:00 Dismissal, No school PK (Child Care Available)
•	17	No School: PK-8, President's Day
	24	Terra Nova Testing begins
	26	Ash Wednesday
March	16	No School: PK-8, Diocesan In-Service Day, End of Third Quarter
	13	No PK Only-Planning Day, (Child Care Available), Report Cards
	TBA	Carnival and Eucharistic Congress
	27	12:00 Dismissal KP-8, No School PK (Child Care Available)
April	8	11:00 Dismissal, No school PK (Child Care Available)
	9-19	Easter Break
	20	Classes Resume
	24	Mid Quarter Progress Reports
May	7	All Sports Athletic Banquet
	8	May Crowning
	14	Safety Patrol Trip
	15	Last Day VPK, 11:00 Dismissal
	21	8 th Grade Awards Lunch and Dance
	22	Field Day, 11:00 Dismissal KP-8
	25	No School PK-8, Memorial Day
	26	8 TH Grade trip
	27	8 th Grade Graduation, 7:00
	29	Last Day, 8:45 Awards, 10:00 Mass, 11:00 Dismissal
June	1	Weather Day if needed